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1462/2772 3/30/2022 WD Q I 05 1,281,200

GRANTOR:
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PIONESSA GERALD J

1218/1241 7/25/2011 WD Q I 01 600,000
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41097 ELECTRICAL 01/04/2021

31553 POOL ENCL 110 10/31/2013

31453 POOL 240 09/16/2013

26702 SFR 713 01/31/2008

2026HX Base Yr

869 NW STONEMAN POINT GLN, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,170 145.6455 163.12 517,090 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2628

BAS 1,515 100 1,515 205,115

FGR 418 55 230 31,140

FOP 128 30 38 5,145

FOP 335 30 100 13,539

FOP 580 30 174 23,558

FUS 1,113 100 1,113 150,689

4,089 3,170 429,185

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W1 N27 W18 S12 W11 W12 S17 E2 E10 S20 E30 N22
$
FUS=[ORIG=0,-50] N22 W3 N11 W39 S13 E12 S20 E30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,2] S30 E38 N10 W28 N20 W10 $
FGR=[ORIG=-30,-15] N19 W22 S19 E22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-1,-27] N7 W29 S19 E11 N12 E18 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,-50] W6 S8 E16 N8 W10 $.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 700

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2013 2013 3 74 23,310

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 46 1,288.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 45 8,694

34,704

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 1,900

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,529

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 17,100


